HONS. SUBJECT : PHSH

Alipurduar College
(Govt. Sponsored)
Provisional Merit-list of 1st year Admission for the Session 2014 - 2015

RANK FORM NO

1 A 01069
2 B 01057
3 C 00580
4 C 00233
5 A 01328
6 C 00231
7 A 01293
8 A 01066
9 D 00039
10 C 00561
11 D 00527
12 C 00115
13 A 01068
14 C 00493
15 C 00644
16 C 00059
17 C 01136
18 D 00438
19 C 00526
20 C 00375
21 C 00480
22 C 00463
23 C 00442
24 C 00145
25 B 01058
26 C 00788
27 A 01075
28 C 00464
29 C 00121
30 C 00622
31 C 00001
32 C 00813
33 C 00782
34 C 01032
35 C 00216
36 C 00144
37 D 00073
38 C 01122
39 C 00629
40 C 00348
41 D 00552
42 C 00587
43 C 00318
44 C 00204
45 C 00215
46 C 01135
47 C 00685
48 C 00488
49 C 00507
50 C 00502

NAME
SOUVIK DEY
DEBAJIT BOSE
UTTAM SAHA
SAURAV SAHA
ANURINA SEN
SABYASACHI ADHIKARY
DEBASMITA BISWAS
NUR ALAM
ALOLIKA BHATTACHARYA
MANAS BARMAN
SHANKHADEEP ROY
SUJAN DAS
SOURAV TALUKDER
DEEPANYETA GOSWAMI
SAYAK DAS
RIYA CHAKRABORTY
GAIRIK SARKAR
RAJDEEP AICH
ARPAN SEN
ANIKTA DUTTA
PAMIR ROY
MANORANJAN SAHA
MIJANUR ISLAM
SUBHAM SAHA
BISWADEEP BAGCHI
ANTARA MOCHARY
PRITHA MANDAL
SAGATOM DAS
MADHURIMA BISWAS
RAHULDEB ROY
RAUNAK ADHIKARY
DEBJANI MANDAL
SNEHASISH BARMAN
NABIN BARMAN
ARAMITA SAHA
SHAMIK DATTA
RIA BASUNIA
KARTICK BHOWMIK
SOURAV SAHA
PRANTA DAS
TANMOQOY ROY
SHARNALI SENGUPTA
ASMITA DAS
HRISAV SAHA
JHUMA DAS
SAPTARSHI CHANDA
MANAJIT DAS
PRATAP BASAK
SUDIKSHA SIKDER
KAKALI DAS

CASTE/CLASS
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN

SC
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC

SC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN

ST

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
GEN
OBC

SC
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN

MERIT POINT
93.667
93.500
92.833
92.833
92.333
91.333
90.833
90.167
90.000
89.500
89.000
88.500
88.500
88.333
88.167
88.167
87.667
87.500
87.500
87.500
87.167
86.833
86.833
86.667
86.667
86.500
86.333
85.833
85.833
85.667
85.500
85.167
84.833
84.667
84.667
84.667
84.500
84.500
84.333
84.333
84.167
84.167
84.167
84.000
83.667
83.500
83.333
83.333
83.000
82.833




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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00471
00092
00970
00444
00443
01375
01075
00046
00277
00010
01034
00755
00085
00008
00351
00191
00368
00028
00322
01031
00194
00487
00218
00151
01415
00508
00398
00272
00424
00366
00597
01462
00594
00564
00524
00884
00785
00621
00207
00499
08490
00075
00372
01079
00589
00385
00192
00044
00529
00511
01154
00196
00099
01155
00757
00634
00624
00624

SELIM MAHABUB
NIHARENDU SAHA
ANWESHA SARKAR
SAYAN SAHA
MOUMITA BARMAN
ANIRUDDHA SENGUPTA
DEBASRITA SEN
BANALI SAHA

SOUVIK SIKDAR
SAMIR ROY

MRINMAY SARKAR
DAIPAYAN CHAKDER
SUKDEB SARKAR
PARAMITA CHAKRABORTY
SHUVANKAR DEY
SHARBARI BARMA
SANDIPAN LOWHA
PRIYA SAHA

ANKUR ADHIKARY
PAPAN DEBNATH
ABHIJIT SARKAR
ABHUJIT DAS
RUCHIRA RAY

RAJU BARMAN
PARAMITA SAHA
DEBAPRIYA DEBNATH
SOURAV MOHANTA
SUJIT DAS

TARUN SAHA

PARIJIT SAHA

RHEA SARKAR
SUTAPA ROY

RAHUL BARMAN
RAJDEEP MOHANTA
PABITRA SARKAR
NIRMAL BARMAN
ANKUR SAHA
DEEPANJANA MODAK
HIMANGSHU ROY
TANMOQY DAS
PAULAMI ROY
DIPAYAN SARKAR
SOUKAT PAIN
DEBANSU BHATTACHARYA
PALLAB ACHARJEE
TANMAY DEY SARKAR
PARAMITA DAS
SUMAN GHOSH
ARINJOY PAL
SAMRAT NUR ALAM
PUSPITA RAY
MAUMITA SUTRADHAR
MANISHA DAS
SUSHRITA BARMAN
ARPITA BARMAN
SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH
DEBAL PANDIT

DEBAL PANDIT

OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
OBC
OBC
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
SC
SC
GEN
OBC
OBC

82.667
82.667
82.500
82.500
82.500
82.500
82.500
82.167
82.000
81.833
81.667
81.667
81.667
81.667
81.500
81.500
81.333
81.333
81.167
81.167
81.167
81.000
80.833
80.833
80.833
80.667
80.667
80.667
80.500
80.500
80.333
80.333
80.333
80.167
80.000
79.833
79.833
79.833
79.833
79.667
79.667
79.667
79.500
79.333
79.333
79.333
79.333
79.333
79.167
79.167
79.167
79.167
79.167
79.000
79.000
79.000
79.000
79.000




109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
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00416
00060
00009
00494
00399
01052
00206
00524
00691
00523
00313
00055
00342
01012
00427
00166
00255
00585
00342
01156
00568
00120
00481
00174
00578
00537
01296
00613
00590
00305
00023
01055
01378
01072
00642
00078
00548
00731
00273
01137
01014
00637
00539
00091
00479
00457
00352
01356
01192
01439
01072
01017
00756
00458
01101
00927
00167
00057

BISWAJIT SINGHA
SWATI SEN

ANKITA SAHA

BUBAI GHOSH
SAMIRAN DAS
PRITAM PAUL
TUSHAR SEN
PRASHANTA SARKAR
SABUJ SAIKAT DAS
KHANDAKAR ARIF ARMAN
TANIA SARKAR
SUMAN MIAH

JIBAN BARMAN
DEBOPAM ACHERJEE
SHARMISTHA SAHA
SHYAMLAL SHIL SHARMA
RIYA BASAK
NIBEDITA DAS

NEHA GUPTA

RUPAM BANIK
SOUNIK SEN

RATNA BARMAN
MONOJ ROY
KAUSTAV BISWAS
SUBHAM GUHA
HARUN AL RASHID
PRARTHANA DUTTA
SIDDARTHA BHADRA
JAY SARKAR

SUMAN DAS

JISHNU PAUL
SUTAPA SARKAR
SOURAV KR. PAUL
DIYA DUTTA

SOURAV BARMA
DEEPSHRI PAUL
SAMIM ISLAM
SOUMYADEEP DUTTA
TAPS PAUL

BALARAM DAS
RAKESH DUTTA
PRABIR BARMAN
BANAMALI DAS
SHALINEY ROY
NILANJANA BISWAS
PRIYANKAR SARKAR
AVUIT SAHA

PAPPU SINGHA
SHIBASHIS DAS
PRASUN JHA

RHIVU CHAKRABARTY
SELIMA KHATUN
CHANDRANI DAS
SAUMYAJIT SARKAR
RITUPARNA CHOWDHURY
AMIT GHOSH

ABHIJIT PANDIT
RANA BHATTACHERJEE

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC

ST
GEN
OBC
GEN

SC

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC

SC
GEN

SC

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN

SC
OBC
OBC
GEN

79.000
78.833
78.833
78.667
78.667
78.500
78.500
78.333
78.167
78.000
78.000
78.000
77.833
77.833
77.833
77.833
77.667
77.667
77.500
77.500
77.500
77.500
77.333
77.000
77.000
77.000
77.000
76.833
76.833
76.833
76.833
76.667
76.500
76.500
76.333
76.333
76.167
76.167
76.167
76.000
76.000
76.000
76.000
76.000
75.833
75.833
75.833
75.833
75.667
75.667
75.667
75.500
75.500
75.500
75.333
75.333
75.333
75.333




167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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00047
00553
01083
00093
00017
01219
00900
01349
00600
00064
01227
01178
00459
00373
00325
01039
00649
00500
00584
00397
00147
01292
00173
01180
00114
01181
01098
01080
00324
01228
00880
00172
00699
00537
01209
01041
00633
00632
00515
01213
00468
00064
00549
00893
00824
00478
00383
01214
00559
00414
00551
00528
00219
00068
00437
00800
00150
00079

SUBHADIP SAHA
AMALENDU ROY
RAJU AHAMED
SIMANTA BARMAN

SAMPURNA CHAKRABORTY

MOSFEK JAMAL
SANJIB RAY
TIRTHANKAR ROY
GOURAB DHAR
ANTARA DEY

ANAL KUMAR ROY
PARESH SARKAR
SHARNALI SAHA
KOUSHIK DEBNATH
ARUN RAY
SUBHADEEP KARJEE
KINGSHUK SARKAR
NARAYAN DEBNATH
TOUMIKA DEBNATH
SUBRATA ROY
GOURAB BHOWMICK
BHASKAR ROY
DEBASMITA KUNDU
ABDUL MANNAN
UTSAB ROY
MEHERUL HOQUE
DIPJYOTI KUNDU
DEBASHISH DEBANTH
MRIGANKA DAS
MAHAPROSAD RAY
SOURAV ROY
ROHAN SARKAR
ABHIJIT BARMAN
TANUSREE SAHA
DILIP BARMAN

MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN
SAMIR ADHIKARI
SAMIR ADHIKARY

RAKHI ROY CHOWDHURY

RAJA SAHA
KOUSHIK DEBNATH
SAGARIKA PAL
SUMAN ISLAM
JOYSHREE ADHIKARI
RANJAY SHA
JAYANTA DAS

SANGHAMITRA CHAKRABORTY

PRITAM SUTRADHAR
SUBHAM MAJUMDAR
PARAG RAY SARKAR
NILAYAN DUTTA
SHUBA ROY
PRIYANKA ROY
MAMI DAS

RITWIK BAISHYA
ABHISHEK BARMAN
MALAY KUMAR BISWAS
HIMADRI GHOSH

GEN
SC
OBC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
OBC
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC
GEN
SC
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
SC
SC
SC
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC
SC
OBC

75.333
75.167
75.000
75.000
74.833
74.667
74.667
74.667
74.500
74.333
74.333
74.333
74.333
74.333
74.333
74.167
74.167
74.167
74.000
74.000
74.000
74.000
73.833
73.833
73.833
73.667
73.667
73.667
73.500
73.500
73.500
73.500
73.333
73.167
73.167
73.000
73.000
73.000
73.000
72.833
72.833
72.833
72.667
72.667
72.667
72.667
72.667
72.500
72.500
72.333
72.333
72.333
72.333
72.333
72.167
72.167
72.167
72.000




225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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00031
00439
00542
01048
00467
00386
00108
00620
00523
00084
00062
01402
01348
00260
01085
00693
00426
01226
00374
00109
01076
00340
00635
00314
00073
00377
01173
01030
01338
00543
00405
00022
00385
01229
00928
00643
00213
00139
00083
00061
01027
00886
00449
00330
00153
00572
01024
00801
00336
00030
01301
00576
00560
00556
00420
00006
00579
00029

ABHISHEK SARKAR
BIBHASH PAUL

TANMAY DHAR
MRINMOY KAR

ANUPAM SAHA

SHOUVIK KUMAR SAHA
DHRUBAJYOTI MUKHERJEE
SUSHABHAN DEB
DEBASISH ROY
BISWAJIT DAS

SUKUL SARKAR

JAYANTI DAS

MANAS KUMAR RAY
ASHIK HOSSAIN
SAPTADEEP BHATTACHARJEE
ARGHADEEP SARKAR
ARINDAM BALA
JAYASHREE BARMAN
TARUN KUMAR DATTA
ALBERUNI UL AMIN
SAMMILITA CHAKRABORTY
KAJAL BARMAN

RUPA BARMAN

ABINASH KUMAR MAHATO
SAHANUR ALAM PRAMANIK
SOURAV ROY

MANIK SHIL

RAHUL SAH

GOURAV SAHA

SAMIR KUNDU

SHYAMAL SARKAR
SUCHISMITA ADHIKARY
MANOJIT BARMAN
BHAKTINATH BARMAN
JAYANTA MAZUMDAR
HIMALAYA BARMA
NILARGHYA SARKAR
RAZZAK HOSSAIN
KAMAL UDDIN CHISTIYA
MISTU SUTRADHAR
KOUSHIK ROY

BIPLAB DAS

TAMALIKA DEBANTH
TAPABRATA BARMAN
GOUTAM SHIKDAR
NIRMATI LAMA
BASUDEB SARKAR
BIBHASH NANDI
AJINMAY DAS

DIPANJALI BARMAN
MRINAL BARMAN
DIBAKAR SINGHA RAY
SOIKAT MAJUMDER
NABANITA SAHA
GOURISH CHANDRA SEN
RAJEKTA KAR
RADHARANI DAS
MANIKA RAY

OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
SC
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
SC
OBC
ST
SC
GEN
SC
SC
SC
SC
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
SC
SC

71.833
71.667
71.667
71.500
71.500
71.500
71.500
71.167
71.167
71.167
71.167
71.167
71.167
71.000
71.000
71.000
70.833
70.833
70.833
70.833
70.833
70.667
70.667
70.667
70.667
70.500
70.500
70.500
70.500
70.333
70.333
70.333
70.167
70.167
70.167
70.167
70.167
69.833
69.833
69.833
69.667
69.667
69.667
69.667
69.667
69.500
69.500
69.500
69.500
69.500
69.500
69.333
69.333
69.333
69.333
69.167
68.833
68.833




283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

OO0OWTOOOOOOOOOO0O0OOOWITOOOTOOTWOOOOOOOOOTOOO0OTOZTOO00000000000>000

00554
00567
00525
01039
00626
00338
00320
00575
00538
00753
00456
00271
00224
00203
00004
00107
00021
01281
01044
00393
00651
01025
00612
00657
01205
00908
00276
00809
00700
00609
00209
00136
00019
01055
01030
00919
00411
00573
01210
00077
00007
01310
01278
01047
00315
00176
00049
00301
00274
00122
01220
00070
00804
00175
01287
01187
00149
01068

MRIGANKA MOHANTA
SUSMITA MAJUMDER
KOUSHIK DAS

SHAINI ROY
DHRUBAJYOTI DEY
BHIM BARMAN

DWIP BARMAN
SUMAN DAS
BIBHASH KUMAR DAS
DIYALA ROY

HIMAN DEY

UJJAL GUHA ROY
MANIRAM BARMAN
KOUSHIK ROY
DEBESH MODAK
BIKRAM DAS

POOJA CHATTERJEE
INDRANIL BARMAN

DAMBER BAHADUR CHHETRI

SOUVIK TALUKDER
PRASENJIT DEBNATH
SUBRATA DUTTA
KHALEKUL ISLAM
SADDHANTA BARMAN
BHUWANRAJ RAI

MD FIRDUS AHAMED
RAJAN KUMAR SARKAR
SULEKHA BARMAN
TUHIN SARKAR
RAKESH SAHA
SAYAN MODAK
BARNALI DEY

BIVASH ROY
PRIYANKA DAS
DHRUBOJYOTI DEY
ANISH DAS

RAKESH SUTRADHAR
DIPSHANKAR DASGUPTA
KRISHNA BARMAN
TAPASH MAJUMDER
DEBANJALI CHANDA
POULAMI SAHA
DHIRAJ SARMADHIKARY
SAMBHU SARKAR
SWEETI DAKUA
SAMBHU SARKAR
ASHOK ROY

PRATAP YELMO
SAJAL SARKAR
AINDRILA BASU
ANAMIKA PRADHAN
ALIV RAY

KOUSHIK SARKAR
SANDIP SARKAR

LISA ROY

NANDITA DEBNATH
BISWAJIT BARMAN
SUBRATA DAS

SC
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
OBC
SC
SC

68.667
68.667
68.667
68.500
68.333
68.333
68.333
68.167
68.167
68.000
68.000
68.000
68.000
67.833
67.833
67.667
67.667
67.667
67.500
67.333
67.333
67.167
67.167
67.167
67.000
67.000
67.000
66.833
66.833
66.833
66.833
66.833
66.833
66.833
66.833
66.667
66.667
66.500
66.500
66.500
66.500
66.500
66.500
66.333
66.333
66.333
66.333
66.167
66.167
66.167
66.000
66.000
65.833
65.833
65.833
65.833
65.500
65.333




341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
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00888
00438
00081
00045
00156
00569
00280
00302
01466
01329
00168
00162
00304
00082
01036
00329
01018
00098
00165
01289
00762
00775
00138
00256
00461
00406
00041
00786
00396
00299
00014
01146
01062
00016
00306
01029
00409
00303
00445
01078
00137
00056
00615
00520
00266
01037
01023
01084
01015
00591
00234
00113
00243
00027
00053
01057
00511
00430

HIRANAKSHYA SARKAR
PULAK PAUL
ASHOKTARU KANTHA
PARTHA BARMAN

RIYA LODH

SANDIPAN DEBNATH

ARNAB KUMAR MALAKAR

SAHEB SARKAR
RABI SANKAR SAHA
SUBHA GHOSH
NILANJAN DEBNATH
BIJAN PAUL

RAM CHANDRA MANIDAS

HARI LAL SHA
NISHITH KUMAR PAUL
SUBHADIP NANDI
RIYA SAHA
DIPANKAR DAS
BARNITA BANIK
HIMANGSHU BISWAS
RIMI DAS
DEEPSHIKHA DAS
DEBABRATA ROY
ANOWARA KHATUN
ASHOK DAS
SUVRAJIT SAHA
SUMAN ROY
MOAFIJUL RAHAMAN
ABDUL HALIM ISLAM
JENNIGS KARJEE
PAYEL BASAK
RAGHAB ROY
KANAK BARMAN
RIMPA BASAK
GOUTAM PAUL
RUPAK SARKAR
SUBHAM DUTTA
SOURAV BASUMATA

ABHIK KUMAR BHOWMICK

SAHIDUL HOSSAIN
RAHUL SARKAR
HARUN UL RAMIZ
KALYAN KUMAR PANDIT
BINI ROY

JHUMA DAS

RANADIP BISWAS
SUBHAM BHOWAL
SATYAJIT SARKAR
CHANDAN BHAGAT
SEKENDAR HOSSAIN
JAYA BARMAN
SUBHAJIT ROY
DHANANJAY BARMAN
HIMAN BISWAS
KISHOR MANDAL
ANURADHA BARMA
BHOLA SANKAR DUTTA
DIPANJAN SARKAR

SC
OBC
OBC

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN

ST
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC

SC
GEN

SC
OBC

SC
GEN

SC
GEN
OBC

ST
OBC

SC

SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC

ST
GEN
GEN

SC
GEN
OBC

SC

SC

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC

SC

SC

SC
GEN

SC
GEN
GEN

65.333
65.333
65.333
65.333
65.167
65.000
64.667
64.667
64.667
64.500
64.333
64.333
64.167
64.167
64.167
64.000
63.833
63.833
63.667
63.500
63.167
63.000
63.000
62.833
62.667
62.667
62.667
62.500
62.167
62.000
62.000
61.833
61.833
61.833
61.667
61.500
61.500
61.500
61.333
61.167
61.000
61.000
60.833
60.833
60.833
60.667
60.667
60.500
60.500
60.500
60.500
60.500
60.333
60.333
60.167
60.000
59.833
59.833




399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

WOOOOOOOOOTOOOOTOZTOOO0OO00TOOTOOOO0O00T0TO0OO000000O0O0T0TO0O0>»000000000

00071
00106
00802
00601
00625
00275
01221
00118
00477
00375
00341
00046
00568
00840
00645
00426
00220
01043
00891
00531
00593
00761
00611
00441
00299
00688
00655
01145
00806
00201
00058
00186
00005
01033
00305
01090
00558
00127
00177
00533
01316
00394
00219
00619
00414
00768
00187
00302
00132
00415
00465
00343
00883
00640
00595
00380
00322
00373

SAHEL BARMAN
SAMARESH CH ROY
ARNAB KUMAR SARKAR
RATHINDRA NARAYAN ROY
DEBANJAN DAS
PANCHANAN BARMAN
SADDAM PRAMANIK
MANI BARMAN
TIRTHDEEP CHATTERJEE
RANJIT DAS

KAMAL ROY

BABUN DAS

TANIA DEBNATH
TAMALIKA SAHA
BISWAJIT ROY

AILIN NARJINARY

DEEP BHATTACHERJEE
SANJEET BHARTI
SANJAY SAHA

MANDIP LAMA

PULAK MANDAL
MOUSUMI DAS
DEBJANI SAHA

FAYEJ UDDIN MIYA
SUMAN CHANDRA DAS
TANMOQY DAS

SANGITA ROY

BIBEK SAHA

MANAS CHANDRA ROY
NALIN BARMAN

PRITAM CHHETRI
BANANI DAS

TANMAY SARKAR
MRINMOY BARMAN
SANJIT DEBNATH
ARUNAVA SARKAR
SANDEEP MANDAL
DIPANKAR SARKAR
DIPANKAR KARJEE
AMRIKA TAMANG
JANAKI BARMAN
JOYDEEP RAY

TUHIN CHAKRABORTY.
BIBHU DUTTA

SUBHAM KARMAKAR
SANCHITA BISHNU
SUDEEP KUMAR NARJINARY
SATYENDRA NATH BARMAN.
KARNESWAR BARMAN
ANIL KERKETTA

ARUP DAS

HARIDAS ROY

BAPI MURMU

PRASID SARKAR
ANANDA ROY

ANJU YELMO

PANKAJ SINHA RAY
ANJU YELMO

SC
SC
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
OBC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
SC
SC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
SC
OBC
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
OBC
SC
ST
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
ST
SC
SC
ST
SC
SC
ST
SC
SC
ST
SC
ST

59.667
59.500
59.333
59.333
59.167
59.167
59.000
59.000
58.833
58.667
58.167
58.167
58.000
58.000
57.833
57.667
57.500
57.500
57.333
57.333
57.167
57.000
56.833
56.833
56.667
56.667
56.333
55.833
55.833
55.833
55.833
55.667
55.333
55.167
55.000
55.000
55.000
55.000
54.833
54.667
54.667
54.500
54.333
54.167
53.833
53.667
53.500
53.333
52.500
51.833
51.667
51.500
51.333
51.333
51.000
50.500
50.500
50.500




457 D 00381 KARTIK DAS SC 50.167
458 C 01065 SUBHAM ORAON ST 49.333
459 C 00529 MILAN GURUNG GEN 49.333
460 C 01222 ANINDITA ROY SC 48.167
461 B 01136 SUJAY BARMAN SC 47.833
462 C 00124 BANI DAS SC 46.667
463 D 00004 KOYEL ROY SC 44.000

Note: All admissions are provisional until confirmed by the University of North Bengal. If any admission of any student
is made in contravention of the University regulations and restrictions, orin contravention of any rules framed by
the College, even though detected afterwards, shall be cancelled without any reference.




